
TH
E 

LO
CA

LE Event SupplyPrice
White Padded Chair (16)

Round Table 60" (4)

Rectangle Table 6'x30" (2)

Square Table 32"x32" (2)

Linens (see color chart)

Chafing Dishes Round (3)

Chafing Dishes Rectangle (2)

Tent (1)

Specialty Tent Theme

Group of 12 Package 
(2 tables, 12 seating, 3 chafing dishes, 12 plated set-ups)

$4.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$75.00

Custom

$175.00






THE LOCALE COMPANY DOES NOT SELL ITEMS. LISTED ITEMS ARE

AVAIALBLE FOR RENT AS ADD-ON TO EVENT SPACE RESERVATION. 

6% tax is additional

$9.5 damage waiver additional/optional





