

Event Supply Price

White Padded Chair (16)	\$4.00
Round Table 60" (4)	\$15.00
Rectangle Table 6'x30" (2)	\$15.00
Square Table 32"x32" (2)	\$10.00
Linens (see color chart)	\$5.00
Chafing Dishes Round (3)	\$10.00
Chafing Dishes Rectangle (2)	\$10.00
Tent (1)	\$75.00
Specialty Tent Theme	Custom
Group of 12 Package	\$175.00

(2 tables, 12 seating, 3 chafing dishes, 12 plated set-ups)

THE LOCALE COMPANY DOES NOT SELL ITEMS. LISTED ITEMS ARE AVAIALBLE FOR RENT AS ADD-ON TO EVENT SPACE RESERVATION.

6% tax is additional

\$9.5 damage waiver additional/optional



Scan. Pay. Go.